

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14175-14177/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 19/03/2012 in WP No.131/2011, WP
No.1766/2011 and WP No.1767/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

MANISH SONI AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and directions and permission
to file synopsis and list of dates and permission to file additional
documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Padhan, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Chillarge, AGA
Mr. B.Y. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal next week.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)
| |COURT MASTER

|