

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
14175-14177/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/03/2012  
in WP No. 131/2011 19/03/2012 in WP No. 1766/2011 19/03/2012 in WP  
No. 1767/2011 passed by the High Court Of Bombay At Nagpur)

MANISH SONI AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 29/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
For Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.  
For Ms. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters after one week on  
Tuesday.

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

A.R.-CUM-P.S.

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur  
Date: 2016.02.29  
17:04:39 IST  
Reason: